

Materiale reparatii

I.D.: 54847432

Data publicarii	05.03.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.499,34 RON - 1.499,34 RON

Descriere: 1 Broasca termopan buc 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 2 Surub torbant 8x120 buc 20 1.01 20.17 3.83
3 Piulita Gheara M8 buc 7 0.29 2.06 0.39 4 Piulita M8 buc 20 0.08 1.68 0.32 5 Surub M18
buc 20 0.17 3.36 0.64 6 Lacat 63mm buc 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 7 Lacat 50mm buc 2 10.08
20.17 3.83 8 Broasca cheie buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 9 Universal transp. silicon Bison 280ml
buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 10 Butelie gas buc 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 11 Cap prelungitor bit buc 2
3.36 6.72 1.28 12 Silicon sanitar b buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 13 Keder m 7.50 2.10 15.76 2.99
14 Broasca pachet 72 buc 2 46.22 92.44 17.56 15 Broasca cheie mica buc 1 29.41 29.41
5.59 16 Sild cheie 72 buc 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 17 Surub montaj buc 4 1.26 5.04 0.96 18
Broasca pachet buc 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 19 Banda perforata buc 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 20
Diblu + h 8x100 buc 50 1.01 50.42 9.58 21 Diblu +h 8x80 buc 50 0.84 42.02 7.98 22
Broasca completa buc 1 77.31 77.31 14.69 23 Butuc usa 60x60 buc 10 31.09 310.92 59.08
24 Lacat 38mm buc 4 6.72 26.89 5.11 25 Burghiu m6 buc 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 26 Coltari 30x30
buc 8 1.68 13.45 2.55 27 Popnituri 4x12 buc 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 28 Racord WC extensibil cu
insertie otel buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 29 Hosurub rapid 8x160 buc 10 1.43 14.29 2.71 30
Holsurub rapid 8x180 buc 10 1.51 15.13 2.87 31 Broasca completaCheie buc 2 52.10
104.20 19.80 32 Broasca completaY buc 4 79.83 319.33 60.67 33 Holsurub 5x30 buc 100
0.08 8.40 1.60 34 Surub 6x40 buc 20 0.42 8.40 1.60
